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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 5 Мажи/M, 100m Грбно/Back Отворено/Open
04.03.2023 - 10:17 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 56.70 Горажд Чепишевски
Незванични MKD - 18 57.49 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 04.12.2022
Незванични MKD - 16 58.76 Јован Јанковски ORION Скопје 17.12.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 1:02.69 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 27.11.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 1:09.62 Андреј Симоновски

Поени: FINA 2022

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

11 - 12 godina

1. Milan Jankoski 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:19.59 223 38.70 40.89
2. Dielli Desku 11 Step, PR 1:24.86 184
3. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.85 178 40.69 45.16
4. Nik Shelna 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:26.26 175
5. Arris Aliu 12 Step, PR 1:30.35 153 43.82 46.53
6. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:31.95 145 44.56 47.39
7. Boris Jancic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:32.26 143
8. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:32.96 140 45.23 47.73
9. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:34.45 133 46.33 48.12

13 - 14 godina

1. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1:07.05 374 32.20 34.85
2. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 1:07.87 361 32.08 35.79
3. Zhoel Kapedani 09 KS Tirana, TI 1:11.76 305
4. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 1:20.26 218
5. David Milenkovski 09 Vardas, SK 1:29.72 156

15 - 16 godina

1. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 1:04.73 416 32.00 32.73
2. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.22 340
3. Arden Malaveci 07 Te Stela SA, TI 1:09.34 338 34.74 34.60
4. Dart Selimi 08 KS Tirana, TI 1:10.06 328 33.68 36.38
5. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 1:12.49 296 35.49 37.00
6. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.34 286 35.28 38.06
7. Deni Mustafaraj 08 KS Tirana, TI 1:13.47 284 36.00 37.47
8. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 1:18.06 237 37.55 40.51
9. Marko Patlidjanovski 07 Mladost, SK 1:21.47 208 38.24 43.23

10. Marko Gjurcinovski 08 Oktopod, SK 1:27.27 169 42.25 45.02

Отворено/Open

1. Mihail Velkov 06 Neptun, SK 1:03.02 451 29.86 33.16
2. Arion Budima 08 Step, PR 1:04.73 416 32.00 32.73
3. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1:07.05 374 32.20 34.85
4. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 1:07.87 361 32.08 35.79
5. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.22 340
6. Arden Malaveci 07 Te Stela SA, TI 1:09.34 338 34.74 34.60
7. Dart Selimi 08 KS Tirana, TI 1:10.06 328 33.68 36.38
8. Yll Miftari 06 Step, PR 1:11.21 312 34.07 37.14
9. Zhoel Kapedani 09 KS Tirana, TI 1:11.76 305

10. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 1:12.49 296 35.49 37.00
11. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.34 286 35.28 38.06
12. Deni Mustafaraj 08 KS Tirana, TI 1:13.47 284 36.00 37.47
13. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 1:18.06 237 37.55 40.51
14. Milan Jankoski 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:19.59 223 38.70 40.89
15. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 1:20.26 218
16. Marko Patlidjanovski 07 Mladost, SK 1:21.47 208 38.24 43.23
17. Dielli Desku 11 Step, PR 1:24.86 184
18. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.85 178 40.69 45.16
19. Nik Shelna 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:26.26 175
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Neptun Cup 2023
Skopje, 04. -05.03.2023

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 100m Грбно/Back, Отворено/Open

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Fll Club Name Vreme/TimeBod/Pts Kat Status 50m 100m

20. Marko Gjurcinovski 08 Oktopod, SK 1:27.27 169 42.25 45.02
21. David Milenkovski 09 Vardas, SK 1:29.72 156
22. Arris Aliu 12 Step, PR 1:30.35 153 43.82 46.53
23. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 1:31.95 145 44.56 47.39
24. Boris Jancic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:32.26 143
25. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Dubocica, LE 1:32.96 140 45.23 47.73
26. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:34.45 133 46.33 48.12


